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8101-44 3•"var.Mill & Bit. Overlay

S

2009 8103-49

Realignment

Grading

Bit. Surfacing

At US-14 interchange

Lengthens .03 mi.

1.50 Mi.

C

1986

1990

1990

8101-33

Grading

Bit. Surfacing

Bit. Overlay

Bit. Overlay

24'

Var. Spec. 2331

Spec. 2341

•"

M

C

SF

8101-39 28'

24' 1

2"

3"

Spec. 2361

Spec. 2331

Spec. 2341

Ref. Pt.  015+00.569 - 031+00.882
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M

1997 8101-97194 Major Crack Repair

2010 8101-50

Bit. Overlay

Milling 24'

24'

1•"

1•"

Spec 2360

20102010 8101-438101-43 MillingMilling

Bit. OverlayBit. Overlay 24'

1•"1•"

3"3" Spec. 2360Spec. 2360

3.04 Mi.3.04 Mi.

2011 8101-44 Milling

Bit. Overlay 24' var. Spec. 2360

0.940 Mi.

2.061 Mi.

0.841 Mi.

8.328 Mi.

0.940 Mi.

2.184 Mi.

1.545 Mi.
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C.S. 8101 & 8102 limits Do Not

change wtth new alignment of USTH-14.

Effective Date is December 19, 2012.
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2 MI.

8101

13

Waseca

6B - 7A

55

Ref. Pt.  015+00.569 - 031+00.882

Freeborn\Waseca Co. Line - CSAH 14 x-ing ; Elm Ave

2018

C

8101-57 Milling 28'

28'

2"

4"

 10'-11.5'- TL- mill 2",bit. 4"

bit. 4"mill 2",6' shldrs Grading

Bit Overlay

10.873 Mi. net

C

2019 8826-193 Bituminous Chip Seal 28'

2.902 Mi.

M

2019 8827-304 Sealcoat
2.562 Mi.
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